DUISIANA AUTOMOBILE
DEALERS ASSOCIATION ——

3:00-6:00 PM
4:30-6:00 PM
6:30-8:30 PM

8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-11:30 AM
10:30 AM-12:30 PM
11:30 AM-1:00 PM
1:00-12:00 PM
6:30-9:30 PM

8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-11:00 AM
12:00-2:00 PM
12:30 PM

9:00 AM-5:00 PM
6:00-9:30 PM
6:00-7:00 PM
7:00-9:30 PM

7:00-10:00 AM

UPDATED 3/1/23. THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE VISIT

2023
ANNUAL
CONVENTION

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21

REGISTRATION
LADA BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
WELCOME PARTY RECEPTION

THURSDAY, JUNE 22

BREAKFAST

OPENING SESSION

BEACH OLYMPICS

NEXTGEN LUNCHEON

LADA-SIF TRUSTEES MEETING o

MIX & MINGLE HOSTED BY 1y T NG o
FRIDAY, JUNE 23

BREAKFAST

KEYNOTE SPEAKER

ANNUAL MEETING OF THE MEMBERSHIP
NOT INTO GOLF LUNCHEON

GOLF TOURNAMENT

SATURDAY, JUNE 24

DAY AT THE BEACH
KIDS' NIGHT OUT

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD COCKTAIL RECEPTION
CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD & DEALER OF THE YEAR

BANQUET

SUNDAY, JUNE 25
FAREWELL BREAKFAST

LADA.ORG/CONVENTION FOR THE MOST UP TO DATE AGENDA



