

# WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21

3:00-6:00 PM	REGISTRATION
4:30-6:00 PM	LADA BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
6:30-8:30 PM	WELCOME PARTY RECEPTION

#### **THURSDAY, JUNE 22**

8:00-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST
9:00-11:30 AM	OPENING SESSION
10:30 AM-12:30 PM	BEACH OLYMPICS
11:30 AM-1:00 PM	NEXTGEN LUNCHEON
1:00-12:00 PM	LADA-SIF TRUSTEES MEETING
6:30-9:30 PM	MIX & MINGLE HOSTED BY The LDS Group

## **FRIDAY, JUNE 23**

8:00-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST
9:00-10:00 AM	KEYNOTE SPEAKER
10:00-11:00 AM	ANNUAL MEETING OF THE MEMBERSHIP
12:00-2:00 PM	NOT INTO GOLF LUNCHEON
12:30 PM	GOLF TOURNAMENT

#### **SATURDAY, JUNE 24**

9:00 AM-5:00 PM	DAY AT THE BEACH
6:00-9:30 PM	KIDS' NIGHT OUT
6:00-7:00 PM	CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD COCKTAIL RECEPTION
7:00-9:30 PM	CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD & DEALER OF THE YEAR
	BANQUET

## **SUNDAY, JUNE 25**

7:00-10:00 AM FAREWELL BREAKFAST

UPDATED 3/1/23. THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE VISIT LADA.ORG/CONVENTION FOR THE MOST UP TO DATE AGENDA